

MMSY अनाथ Const. of Road-Form -
Thaware to East Fakar Tols

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No-267/580/44454-21-22

Agency: Nuzhat Razwan DIVISION

Const. Cost अनाथ

Maint. Cost SUB-DIVISION

Total - 20741435 अनाथ

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 22.02.22 2647

Date of Completion:- 23.02.23

ABSTRACT OF COST

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>V/</u> P.S. & lining W.B.T. & reference pillar - E/9					
2.5 Km			P-12		
@ 26537.44/Km				Rs.	91,344/-
<u>2/</u> Cleaning & grubbing road					
<u>2/</u> land - - - E/9					
0.88 Hec.			P-12		
Limit - 0.875 Hec.					
@ 52970.33/Hec.				Rs.	46349/-
<u>3/D</u> Excavation for road					
way manual means					
- - - E/9					
25.5 m ³			P-12		
@ 130.82/m ³				Rs.	3336/-
<u>4/4</u> Const. of embankment					
with soil from road					
way cutting					
15.2 m ³			P-12		
@ 30.23/m ³				Rs.	463/-
<u>5/5</u> Excavation for road					
way Hydraulic means					
- - - E/9					
25.5 m ³			P-13		
@ 75.57/m ³				Rs.	1,927/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Rt		101,36,246 =
<u>12/15</u> Const. of GSB Gr. 1.					
... E/A					
	0.9		P-16		
	96.0		P-17		
	96.9 m ²				
	@ 3125.82/m ²			Rs.	302,892 =
<u>12/16</u> P/s Laying CE pavement					
with 1750 Grade ... E/A					
	242.4 m ²		P-18		
	@ 7029.58/m ²			Rs.	1,703,970 =
<u>12/17</u> P/s Laying Brick soling					
... E/A					
	400.0 m ²		P-19		
	@ 546.46/m ²			Rs.	2,18,584 =
<u>14/18</u> P/s Laying cable duct					
300 mm Dia ... E/A					
	75.0 m		P-19		
	@ 1668.43/m			Rs.	1,25,132 =
<u>15/25</u> P/s Laying Typical					
Informatory Board					
... E/A					
	2 Nos.		P-19		
	@ 9737.58/No.			Rs.	1,94,752 =

Continuation

1,25,26,299 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 125,06,299 =
16/36 E/W in excavation for found. --- E/A					
31.32 m ²			P-14		
@ 305.42/m ²					Rs. 9566 =
17/37 P/S & Laying PCC M-20 as leveling course --- E/A					
5.63 m ²			P-14		
@ 6549.98/m ²					Rs. 37,269 =
18/38 P/S & Laying PCC M-20 in sub-str. --- E/A					
30.33 m ²			P-14		
@ 6953.85/m ²					Rs. 2,10,910 =
19/39 P/S & Laying RCC pipe NP3 - - - - E/A					
15.0 m			P-14		
@ 3380.90/m					Rs. 50,714 =
					1,28,14,758 =
Add GST @ 12%					1537,771 =
Add L-Less @ 1%					128,148 =
Add S-Free					1,67,290 =
					1,46,47,967 =
Less below 2.85%					4,17,467 =
					1,42,30,500

Continuation

Continuation